
Fall 2020

Dance and Gymnastics Combo
Parent 

Tot Tappin' Tumbler (TT) Jazzin' Jumper (JJ)

It Takes 2 
Jazz/HipHop 

Parent/tot 
Gym  

(Co-ed) 60m

TT1 
Ballet/Tap 1 
PreSchGym  

Ages 3-4 

(Co-ed) 60m

TT2+ 
Ballet/Tap 2 

Girls L1 
Gym 

Ages 5-6 

105m

TT2++ 
Ballet/Tap 2 
Girls L2 Gym 

Ages 5-6 

105m

TT3+ 
Ballet/Tap 3 
Girls L1 Gym 

Ages 7-9 

120m

TT3++ 
Ballet/Tap 3 
Girls L2 Gym 

Ages 7-9 

120m

TT3+++ 
Ballet/Tap 3 
Girls L3 Gym 

Ages 7-9 

180m

JJ1 
Jazz/HH1 

PreSchGym  
Ages 3-4 


(Co-ed) 60m

JJ2+ 
Jazz/HH2 

Girls L1 Gym 
Ages 5-6 


105m

JJ2++ 
Jazz/HH2 

Girls L2 Gym 
Ages 5-6 


105m

JJ3+ 
Jazz/HH3 

Girls L1 Gym 
Ages 7-9 


120m

JJ3++ 
Jazz/HH3 

Girls L2 Gym 
Ages 7-9 


120m

JJ3+++ 
Jazz/HH3 

Girls L3 Gym 
Ages 7-9 


180m

$50/mo. $73/mo. $90/mo. $99/mo. $99/mo. $105/mo. $135/mo. $73/mo. $90/mo. $99/mo. $99/mo. $105/mo. $135/mo.

M 4:00pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 5:45pm 5:45pm

Tu 10:00am 
10:30am 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:30pm

W 11:00am 
6:15pm 5:45pm 5:45pm 4:45pm

10:30am 
11:00am 
3:45pm

4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm

Th 5:15pm 5:45pm 4:45pm 4:00pm 4:00pm 6:45pm 5:45pm 4:45pm

Boys Gymnastics
Mini 

Muscle Mighty Muscle Muscle 
Men

Mini 
Age 5 
45 min

Level 1 
Age 6+ 
60 min

Level 2 
L1 comp 
60 min

Level 3 
L2 comp 
90 min

$64/mo. $75/mo. $99/mo.

Tu 6:30pm 4:00pm 
7:00pm 7:00pm

W 4:00pm 6:45pm

Th 4:00pm 6:45pm 5:30pm

Please Note...
• Covid protocol and "what to expect" videos should be watched prior to 
attending class.These can be found on our website at northcrestkids.com
• Classes begin Thursday, September 10
• Be sure to review the Welcome Information Packet for Important 
information and dates at northcrestkids.com
• Payments are due the 15th of the previous month of service or upon 
registration, whichever is later. 
• An annual membership fee of $36 will be charged with your September 
tuition. (Future months will be prorated, $3 for each month not attended.) 
• YOU MUST GIVE A WRITTEN NOTICE PRIOR TO THE 15TH OF THE 
PREVIOUS MONTH IN ORDER TO DROP and thereby eliminate tuition 
responsibility. 
• Tuition will not be adjusted for absences or for discontinuing classes after 
the 15th, however a link to a fun online class will be sent to you upon notice 
of your absence.

Gymnastics
Parent Tot 

18 mo.+  
30 min

Preschool 
Gymnastics 

ages 3-5  
30 min 

$44/mo. $44/mo.

M 4:00pm
4:00pm 
5:00pm 
7:30pm

Tu 10:00am

W 11:00am 
5:30pm

10:30am 
11:30am 
7:00pm

Th 11:30am 
2:45pm

(C
o-

Ed
)

Dance
Mix 1 Mix 2 Mix 3 Jr Dance 

Team
Adult 

Dance 
Fitness 
Sat.10:30 

am to 
11:20 am

Starting  
Oct 2020 

_____ 

Yoga 
Mon


7:15 pm 
Fri 


7:15 am

Ballet/
Tap 1 

Age 3-4

30 min

Jazz/
HipHop 1 
Age 3-4

30 min

Ballet/
Tap 2 

Age 5-6

45 min

Jazz/
HipHop 2 
Age 3-4

30 min

Ballet/
Tap 3 

Age 7-9

60 min

Jazz/
HipHop 3 
Age 7-9

60 min

Co-Ed 
Age 9+

45 min

Age 11+  

90 min

$50/mo. $55/mo. $60/mo. $60/mo. $80/mo.

M 4:00pm 4:45pm 5:45pm 6:45pm

Tu 10:30am 5:30pm 6:00pm

W 11:00am
3:45pm 6:45pm 4:45pm

Th 5:15pm 5:45pm 4:00pm 6:45pm 5:30pm

Break 
Dancing

Girls Gymnastics
Girls L1  
age 5+

60 min 

Girls L2  
age 6+

60 min 

Girls L3  
age 8+


120 min 
Jr  

HIT 
Monday

7-9pm

High  

School 
HIT 

Fall session:

tues/thurs 


7-9pm

Spring 
session


tues/thurs

7-9pm

$75/mo. $80/mo. $120/mo.

M 5:30pm 
6:30pm

5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm

4:00pm 
6:00pm

Tu
4:00pm 
5:00pm 
7:15pm

4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm

5:00pm

W
4:45pm 
5:45pm 
7:30pm

4:45pm 
5:45pm 
6:45pm

4:45pm 
5:45pm

Th
4:45pm 
6:30pm 
7:45pm

4:45pm 
5:45pm 
6:45pm

4:45pm
HOMESCHOOL OPTIONS AVAILABLE


