

Please Note...

- Covid protocol and "what to expect" videos should be watched prior to attending class. These can be found on our website at northcrestkids.com
- · Classes begin Thursday, September 10

HOMESCHOOL OPTIONS AVAILABLE

- · Be sure to review the Welcome Information Packet for Important information and dates at northcrestkids.com
- Payments are due the 15th of the previous month of service or upon registration, whichever is later.
- An annual membership fee of \$36 will be charged with your September tuition. (Future months will be prorated, \$3 for each month not attended.)
- YOU MUST GIVE A WRITTEN NOTICE PRIOR TO THE 15TH OF THE PREVIOUS MONTH IN ORDER TO DROP and thereby eliminate tuition responsibility.
- Tuition will not be adjusted for absences or for discontinuing classes after the 15th, however a link to a fun online class will be sent to you upon notice of your absence.

Gymnastics Boys Gymnastics

Co-Ed)	Parent Tot 18 mo.+ 30 min	Preschool Gymnastics ages 3-5 30 min
9	\$44/mo.	\$44/mo.
M	4:00pm	4:00pm 5:00pm 7:30pm
Tu		10:00am
W	11:00am 5:30pm	10:30am 11:30am 7:00pm
Th		11:30am 2:45pm

Girls Gymnastics

	Mini Muscle		Muscle	Muscle Men		Girls L1 age 5+ 60 min	Girls L2 age 6+ 60 min	Girls L3 age 8+ 120 min	Jr HIT	
	Mini Age 5	Level 1 Age 6+	Level 2 L1 comp	Level 3 L2 comp		\$75/mo.	\$80/mo.	\$120/mo.	Monday 7-9pm	
	45 min	60 min 60 min		90 min		5:30pm	5:30pm	4:00pm	·	
	\$64/mo.	\$75	/mo.	\$99/mo.	M	6:30pm	6:30pm 7:30pm	6:00pm	High School	
Tu	6:30pm	4:00pm 7:00pm		7:00pm	Tu	4:00pm 5:00pm	4:00pm 5:00pm	5:00pm	HIT Fall session:	
W	4:00pm		6:45pm			7:15pm	6:00pm		tues/thurs	
					147	4:45pm	4:45pm	4:45pm	7-9pm	
Th	4:00pm	6:45pm	5:30pm		W	5:45pm 7:30pm	5:45pm 6:45pm	5:45pm	Spring	
Da	ance				Th	4:45pm 6:30pm 7:45pm	4:45pm 5:45pm 6:45pm	4:45pm	session tues/thurs 7-9pm	
							Dunale		A doubt	

	Mix 1		Mix 2		М	ix 3	Break Dancing	Jr Dance Team	Adult Dance Fitness	
	Ballet/ Tap 1 Age 3-4 30 min	Jazz/ HipHop 1 Age 3-4 30 min	Ballet/ Tap 2 Age 5-6 45 min	Jazz/ HipHop 2 Age 3-4 30 min	Ballet/ Tap 3 Age 7-9 60 min	Jazz/ HipHop 3 Age 7-9 60 min	Co-Ed Age 9+ 45 min	Age 11+ 90 min	Sat.10:30 am to 11:20 am Starting	
	\$50/mo.		\$55/mo.		\$60/mo.		\$60/mo.	\$80/mo.	Oct 2020	
М	4:00pm		4:45pm	5:45pm				6:45pm	Yoga	
Tu	10:30am	5:30pm			6:00pm				Mon 7:15 pm Fri	
W		11:00am 3:45pm			6:45pm	4:45pm			7:15 am	
Th	5:15pm		5:45pm	4:00pm		6:45pm	5:30pm			

Dance and Gymnastics Combo

	Tot	Tappin' Tumbler (TT)						Jazzin' Jumper (JJ)					
	It Takes 2 Jazz/HipHop Parent/tot Gym (Co-ed) 60m	TT1 Ballet/Tap 1 PreSchGym Ages 3-4 (Co-ed) 60m	TT2+ Ballet/Tap 2 Girls L1 Gym Ages 5-6 105m	TT2++ Ballet/Tap 2 Girls L2 Gym Ages 5-6 105m	TT3+ Ballet/Tap 3 Girls L1 Gym Ages 7-9 120m	TT3++ Ballet/Tap 3 Girls L2 Gym Ages 7-9 120m	TT3+++ Ballet/Tap 3 Girls L3 Gym Ages 7-9 180m	JJ1 Jazz/HH1 PreSchGym Ages 3-4 (Co-ed) 60m	JJ2+ Jazz/HH2 Girls L1 Gym Ages 5-6 105m	JJ2++ Jazz/HH2 Girls L2 Gym Ages 5-6 105m	JJ3+ Jazz/HH3 Girls L1 Gym Ages 7-9 120m	JJ3++ Jazz/HH3 Girls L2 Gym Ages 7-9 120m	JJ3+++ Jazz/HH3 Girls L3 Gym Ages 7-9 180m
	\$50/mo.	\$73/mo.	\$90/mo.	\$99/mo.	\$99/mo.	\$105/mo.	\$135/mo.	\$73/mo.	\$90/mo.	\$99/mo.	\$99/mo.	\$105/mo.	\$135/mo.
M		4:00pm	4:45pm	4:45pm					5:45pm	5:45pm			
Tu		10:00am 10:30am			5:00pm	5:00pm		5:30pm					
W	11:00am 6:15pm				5:45pm	5:45pm	4:45pm	10:30am 11:00am 3:45pm			4:45pm	4:45pm	4:45pm
Th		5:15pm	5:45pm	4:45pm					4:00pm	4:00pm	6:45pm	5:45pm	4:45pm